
NEW PRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENT

PYTHON MINI-SPLIT LINE SET KIT

The Next Evolution
of Line Sets.

1-833-PYTHON1 PYTHONLS.COM 35' Refrigerant Line Set Kit

COMPLETE INSTALL KIT
1/4" LL X 3/8" SL X 1/2" Insulation

35' Refrigerant Line Set Kit
PART # 8205

CONTENTS INCLUDED
QTY DESCRIPTION PART NO.

1 1/4" NPS x 1/2" IN x 35' Line Set 5835
5840
8005
6100
6105

7000

3/8" NPS x 1/2" IN x 35' Line Set
HARDWARE KIT

1/4" Female Compression Fitting Assembly
3/8" Female Compression Fitting Assembly

Python Chamfering Tool 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/2"

1
1
2
2

1

PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA


