## PYTHON MINI-SPLIT LINE SET KIT







## **CONTENTS INCLUDED**

QT	Υ	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	
1		1/4" NPS x 1/2" IN x 35' Line Set	5835	
1		3/8" NPS x 1/2" IN x 35' Line Set	5840	
1		HARDWARE KIT	8005	
2		1/4" Female Compression Fitting Assembly	6100	
2		3/8" Female Compression Fitting Assembly	6105	
1		Python Chamfering Tool 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/2"	7000	

The Next Evolution of Line Sets.



PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA



